AUDIO/VIDEO, Jack
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
240
SPECIFICATION - JACK PLUGS & SOCKETS
PLUGS
ELECTRICAL
Withstand voltage .............................................. 500Vac for 1 minute

Dimensions (mm)
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
MONO STEREO
LINE A11F100 A11F110
PANEL/PCB MOUNT
Switched A11F520 A11F740
PCB MOUNT
Unswitched – A11F510
Switched – A11F540
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
MONO STEREO
INSULATED
Without cable strain relief A11M100 A11M110
With cable strain relief A11M200 A11M210
SCREENED
With cable strain relief A11L100 A11L110
With cable strain relief
With cable strain relief

6.35mm (0.25inch) PLUGS AND SOCKETS
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
MONO STEREO
INSULATED
Without cable strain relief A10M100 A10M110
With cable strain relief A10M200 A10M210
INSULATED (R/A) A10M101 A10M111
SCREENED
With cable strain relief A10L100 A10L110
With cable strain relief
Without cable strain relief

MOUNT
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
MONO STEREO
LINE A10F100 A10F110
PANEL MOUNT
Unswitched – A10F310
1 pole switched A10F320 A10F330
2 poles switched – A10F340
PANEL/PCB MOUNT
PCB (switched) A10F720 A10F740
Panel (switched) A10F820 A10F840
PCB MOUNT
Switched – A10F510
OTHER VARIANTS available to special order
STUDIOMATE type A10